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lected Officers ' Rose Fro. . Awardees

President.,....ccccccvvveviinnnen, Donelle Moormeter
President-elect............ Gretchen Walker, CEOE
Recording Secretary....o....... Mary Guest, CEOE
Corresponding Secretay.......oo.eiu.. Peg Johnson
Treasurete............ et et e r—— Marie Dvorak
The Rose Frolik Award was created to
Standing Committee honor a UNOPA member who
Directors demonstrates the attributes of UNOPA's
- founder and first President, Rose Frolik.
AWArds...ocouciviiieiiivieiiirion Nelvie Lienemann
Bradley Munn Professional Growth Fund...... oo N Rose Frolik Tribute
Becky Hastings Past Recipients:
Communications Technology....... Karen Jackson ‘
Employee Concerns.............. Tonda Humphress 2006 Dora Dill Recognition
(Co-Directors). ....coiivicenns.. Jane Schneider . of
Hospitality,........ocioivviiiiiiianinn, Cathy Leazer 2005 Diane Wassef; CEOE :
Past Presidents
(Co-Directors).....ccovvviinnan, Karen Randall 2004 SHS&H M chols ‘ .
Membership.......cooiuii. ... Donette Petersen 2003 Lois Brinton _ & Retirees Luncheon
(Co-Directors)...................Margaret Skean 2002  Sandy Watmore, CEOE
Nominating............cooeuee. Carol Wusk, CEOE 2001  Kathy Bennetch, CEOE April 10, 2007
Outreach. .o..o.uivcunirieiieniinann. Kathy Thompson 2000  Sandy Lineberry ‘ '
Professional Growth..................... Betty Jacobs 1999  Rhonda Zugmier
(Co-Directors).........Lorraine Moon, CEOE ‘ 1998  Shirley Horstman, CEOE
Program...........c........Gretchen Walker, CEOE 1997  Nelvie Lienemann
UNOPA NOEES...cvvvivseviiensnnrBarbara Homer .
Ways & Meaus. ......... Executtvé Board 1996 Jan Schinstock
, e 1995  Rosemary Sieck
1994  Debbie Hendricks, CEOFE
1993  Theodora Walker
Ad-Hoc Committee 1992 Linda Arnold

Directors 1991 . Luise Berner &
Lola Young, CEOE
- 1990  Jan Harris

Mentoring ....ccoovvvieiiesensiiinisenininnans Dora Dill
1969 Janet Wagner

NAEOP/NEOPA Lizison....Christine Cary; CEOE




PROGRAM

Welcome
Donelle Moormeter, President

g

Buffer Lunch & Musical Fntertainment
Scarlet & Cream Singers

<

Business Meeting
Donelle Moormeier, President

<
Recognition of Past Presidents & Retirees,
Peg Johnson, Corresponding Secretary
<
Tribute to Rose Frolik

ad

Adjournment
Donelle Moormeier, President

Next Meeting, Ma y 8, 2007
Installation of 2007-2008 Officers
- Kaufinian Center

Past UNOPA Presidents

1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66

1966-67

1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1959-90
1990-91
1991-92

Rose Frolik

Ruth Nuss

Luella Diekhotf*
Dariene Loewenstein
Jan Wacker

Doris Lesoing

Lila McCoy*

Peggy Mitchell

Carma Lea McPheron™
Delores (Dee) Hughes*
Mollie Tintera*
Nelsine Scofield

Loah Bennett

Jan Schinstocic*
Lucille Rolfes
Catherine Barrett*
Alfice Torwirt

Helen Busboom

Linda Arnold

- Lorraine Moon, CEOE

Kathryn Martin
Janet Owens

Mary Buell

Mary Ann Robertus
Jan Wassenberg
Kay Hartmann
Jan Harris

Sue Dranumeh
Sheila Perry

Sandy Lineberry

Past UNOPA Presidents

Continued
1992-93 Kathy Bennetch, CEOFE
1993-94 Michelle Sieber
1994-95 Rhonda Zugmier
1995-96 LaRita Lang, CEOE
1996-97 Michele Strickler
1997-98 Marcia Rowley
1998-99 Lola Young, CEOE
199900 Diane Wasser, CEOF
2000-01 Edie Schleiger, CEOE
2001-02 Patricia Hust, CEOE
2002-03 Christine Cary, CEOE
2003-04 Carol Bom, CEOE
2004-05 Sandy Watmore, CEOF
2005-06 Becky Hastings
*Deceased
Honored Retirees
Attending
Luise Berner
Janice Sammet
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